Physical Access Solutions
Models: 20, 40, 20K, 40K
POWERFULLY
SECURE
MEET EVERY NEED,
ADAPT TO ANY SITUATION
MANAGE, UPGRADE
AND CONFIGURE

compared to standard operating mode.
HONEYWELL OMNI® SMART READERS
EASY ORDERING GUIDE
All Omni® Smart readers are Mobile Ready
TERMINAL CONNECTION
MULLION OSDP CONFIGURED - STANDARD CARD PROFILE, OSDP V2
OS20TOSDP Omni® Smart 20, Terminal, Standard Profile, OSDP V2
SWITCHPLATE OSDP CONFIGURED - STANDARD CARD PROFILE, OSDP V2
OS40TOSDP Omni® Smart 40K, BLK/SLVR, Terminal, Standard Profile, OSDP V2
TERMINAL CONNECTION WITH KEYPAD
MULLION OSDP CONFIGURED - STANDARD CARD PROFILE, OSDP V2
OS20KTOSDP Omni® Smart 20K, BLK/SLVR, Terminal, Standard Profile, OSDP V2
SWITCHPLATE OSDP CONFIGURED - STANDARD CARD PROFILE, OSDP V2
OS40KTOSDP Omni(R)Smart 40K, BLK/SLVR, Terminal, Standard Profile, OSDP V2
COMPATABILITY NOTES
OS2OTOSDP OS40TOSDP OS20KTOSDP OS40KTOSDP
OSDPV2 • • • •
WIEGAND (CONVERSION
POSSIBLE WITH HID READER
MANAGER APP)
– – – –
WIN-PAK, P-SERIES • • • •
• Supported       - Not supported
HONEYWELL OMNI® SMART READERS
1. OS –OMNI® SMART
2. SELECT HARDWARE OPTION (Select one model)
3. SELECT CREDENTIAL PROFILE (Select one option)
OS20
Designed for
applications
requiring a
narrow reader
OS40
Designed for
applications
requiring wall
switch mounting
OS20K
Designed for
applications
requiring a narrow
reader with 2 x 6
capacitive keypad
OS40K
Designed for
applications
requiring wall switch
mounting with 3 x 4
capacitive keypad
Configuring your reader
For More Information
buildings.honeywell.com/security
Honeywell Building Technologies
715 Peachtree St. NE
Atlanta, GA 30308
1.800.323.4576
HONEYWELL OMNI® SMART READERS
4. WIRING CONNECTION  BODY COLOR TRIM/MOUNTING PLATE COLOR
 T - Terminal Strip  Black  Silver
A black trim/mounting plate is available as an accessory item at an additional cost. Please see accessories list below.
HBT-SEC-OMNISMT-US-EN-03(1023)-DS-ZD
© 2023 Honeywell International Inc.
EXAMPLE OMNI® SMART READER
MODEL
CREDENTIAL